                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
I-8042 off ers 16 channels for Digital Input and 16-Channel for Digital Output.Each of which features
Photocouple-isolation. I-8042 supports Sink Type Output. There are option for Power-on value and
safe value for your consideration. About Input, you can chose Sink Type or Source Type input by wire
connection. I-8042W also has 32 LED indicators for channel status. ±4 kV ESD protection and 3750
VDC intra-module isolation are standard.
 Features
  Digital Input for Sink Type or Source Type

4
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Ordering Information
I-8042 CR 16-ch Isolated DI (Wet) and 16-ch Isolated DO (Sink, NPN) Module (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
Includes CA-4002F (DB37 connector Female with plastic cover)
I-8042-G CR 16-ch Isolated DI (Wet) and 16-ch Isolated DO (Sink, NPN) Module (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Includes CA-4002F (DB37 connector Female with plastic cover)
-8042
D/O
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19
1 20
37
D/I
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2020.12
DN-8K16P16R CR
16-channel digital input terminal and 16-channel relay output board
Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch= 3.81 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3705A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 50 CM)
DN-37-A CR Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch= 5.08 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3710A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 1 M)
DN-37-381-A CR Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch=3.81 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3710A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 1 M)
CA-3705A CR
CA-3710A CR
CA-3715A CR
DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 0.5 M/1 M/1.5 M (RoHS)
CA-3710AM CR
CA-3720AM CR
CA-3730AM CR
CA-3750AM CR
CA-37100AM CR
DB37 Male to Female, with Molded Cable, 45º, 1 M/2 M/3 M/5 M/10 M (RoHS)
  Accessories